





BENEFITING STOMPING GROUND VENTURES, INC. Saturday, March 22, 2025 6pm –11pm

## SUTHERLAND SPRINGS COMMUNITY HALL

411 Fourth Street, Sutherland Springs, TX

### Includes:

- Light Meal
- Drinks
- Top Prizes for Player
- Raffle and FUN!

**Tickets: \$100 per players** *Tables Managed by Casino Fun, Inc.* 

## Sponsorships Available!

### For More Info and Tickets:

Call Susan Schwartz, Executive Director, Stomping Ground Ventures, Inc.

at

# 210-632-7049

Or visit www.stompinggroundventures.com





Saturday, March 22, 2025 6pm- 11pm

Jexas Hold'em

POKER TOURNAMENT

## **SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES**

#### Full House Sponsorship

- Name & Logo recognition on tournament posters
- Name & Logo recognition on printed flyers and online Facebook & Linked In announcements
- Name recognition of press releases
- Name and Logo on :30 TV Ads on KENS-TV & : 30 radio ads
- Distribution of sponsor-provided product in poker team packets
- One sponsor-provided sign in the tournament (24" x 36")
- Announcements during Tournament
- Link on Stomping Ground Venture's website
- Commemorative sponsor plaque
- Four player tickets

#### Aces Sponsorship

### Contribution: \$1000

Contribution: \$2,500

- Name & Logo recognition on tournament posters
- Name & Logo recognition on printed flyers and online Facebook & Linked In announcements
- Name recognition of press releases
- Name recognition on :30 radio ads
- One sponsor-provided sign in the tournament (11 x 17)
- Announcements during Tournament
- Commemorative Sponsor Plaque
- Link on Stomping Ground Venture's website
- Two player tickets

#### Kings & Queens Sponsorship Contribution: \$500

- Name & Logo recognition on tournament posters
- Name & Logo recognition on printed flyers and online Facebook & Linked In announcements
- Name recognition of press releases
- One sponsor-provided sign in the tournament (11 x 17)
- Link on Stomping Ground Venture's website
- 1 player ticket

#### Three of A Kind Sponsorship Contribution: \$250

- Name & Logo recognition on tournament posters
- Name & Logo recognition on printed flyers and online Facebook & Linked In announcements
- Name recognition of press releases
- One sponsor-provided sign in the tournament (11 x 17)
- Link on Stomping Ground Venture's website



www.stompinggroundventures.com 210-632-7049